All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
Cylinders & Actuators - 57
OVERSIZE PISTON RODS
Ø 63 to 100 mm - double acting cylinder
ISO 15552
Series
453
450

Cannot be fitted:
Guiding units/ Rod locking device / Rod bellows
HOW TO ORDER
15-DIGIT PRODUCT CODE
G 45- A - S 6 - - - - A00
Thread connection Options
G	=	ISO 228/1 A00	 =	Without option
Product series
453 Recommended standard strokes (mm) (2)
450 Ø
mm
connect.
Ø 50 80 100 125 160 200 250 320 400 500 630 700 800 900 10001500
Revision letter 63 G3/8 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
A	=	Initial release 80 G3/8 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
100 G1/2 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Diameter (mm) (2) �Other strokes on request. / Min. stroke: 25 mm
max. stroke: 1800 mm (Ø 63) / 2000 mm (Ø 80/100)6	 =	 63
8	 =	 80
1	 =	 100
Rod options 2
Rod options 1 6	 =	 Oversized piston rod
Series 453: Series 450:
S	=	 Standard S	=	� Standard (chromed single rod + rod nut)
3	 =	 AISI 303 stainless steel rod (1) 3	 =	 AISI 303 stainless steel rod + rod nut (1)
6	 =	 AISI 316 stainless steel rod + rod nut
(1) 316L stainless steel rod, contact us.
Configurator - CAD Files
All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
58 - Cylinders & Actuators
ROD MOUNTINGS
Female rod clevis
ISO 8140
AP2
ØCK H9/d10
ER max. ØKK
E max.
K
 m
ax
.
C
M
AV
LE
CE
C
L
Series 453
ROD MOUNTINGS
Spherical rod end
ISO 8139
AP6
ØCN H9
E
N
 h
12
ER max.
ØKK
AX